Dunedin Swim Team

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Carnegie Leisure Centre - 31st August 2014
Session 4 — Results

Event 401 Boys 8-10 50 Metre Freestyle
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Name Age Club Time
Dylan Hind 9  Cockermouth 34.01 7
Zak Stewart 10  Dunedin 34.87 8
Michael Strang 10  Glenrothes  35.62 9
Euan Moffat 10  Bathgate 36.11 10
Ben Morozzo 10  Hawick&Te 36.47 1
Ashwin Naik 10  Aquanauts Li 36.55
Event 401 Boys 11-12 50 Metre Freestyle
Name Age Club Time
Andrew Gatton 12 Tain 30.31 7
Alasdair Dunse 12 Livingston  30.41 8
Euan Gumbrell 12 Inverness 30.87 9
John Kean 12 Bathgate 31.72 10
Finlay Sutherland 12 Inverness  33.10 11
Findlay Baillie 12 Cupar 33.44
Event 401 Boys 13-14 50 Metre Freestyle
Name Age Club Time
Dean Brannen 14 Inverness 21.77 6
James Gray 14 Fins 30.23 7
Lewis Baillie 13 Cupar 30.39 8
Robert Withers 14  StepRock  31.59 9
Dennis Diaz 13 Portobello  32.00 10
Event 401 Boys 15 & Over 50 Metre Freestyle
Name Age Club Time
Sean Breen 24 Dyce 26.17 9
Gregor Dippie 18  Aquanauts Li 26.48 10
Douglas Ross 15 Tain 26.62 1"
George Davidson 17 Dyce 27.34 12
Brendan Johnson 16 Dyce 27.74 13
Arran Stowe 15  Fins 27.82 14
Lewis Longden 15 Dunedin 28.14 15
Fraser Leslie 16 Dyce 28.27 16
Event 402 Girls 8-10 50 Metre Butterfly
Name Age Club Time
Emma Parker 10  Trojan 38.94 9
Louise Beattie 10 Inverness 40.78 10
Anna Hedley 10 StepRock  42.23 1"
Jaqueline McMillan 10  Glenrothes  42.87 12
Eve Hewitt 10  Cupar 43.15 13
Beth Templeton 10  Livingston ~ 44.32 14
Kaitlin Coia-Gamble 9 Inverness  46.98 15
Cara McMillan 10  Aquanauts Li 49.75 16
Event 402 Girls 11-12 50 Metre Butterfly
Name Age Club Time
Claire Thomson 12 Fins 34.70 8
Seona MacBean 12 Inverness 34.98 9
Lucy Williamson 12 Inverness  35.76 10
Bethan Grant 11 Naimn 35.93 1
Karen Heath 12 Broxburn 36.45 12
Ceitidh Magill 11 Inverness 37.54 13
Kirsty Gillies 12 Inverness 37.78
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Name

Ben Lewis
Marcus Brogan
Hamish Noble
Fraser McGloin
Angus Franklin

Name

Oliver Withers
Isaac Laker
Callum Waring
Michael Hope
Gianluca Binanti

Name

Cameron Sutherland
Struan Hay
Cameron Longden
Johnny Mullen
Fraser Dale

Name

Paul Walledge
Stuart Davidson
Callum Sharratt
Thomas Sansom
Euan Baillie
Jacob Duncan
Steven Dale
Andrew Dalgleish

Name

Rebecca Stirling
Ellie Hume
Louise Nimmo
Lucy Alexander
Ellie Morgan
Mairi MacBean
Sophie Monks
Isla Hedley

Name

Louise Woolley
Nadia Blaikie
Sophie Allen
Mairi Noble
Erin O'Connor
Hannah Bonnar

Age
10
10
10
10
10

Age
1
12
1
12
12

Age
14
13
13
14
13

Age
17
15
17
15
15
15
16
15

Age

10

10
10

Age
12
1
1
12
1
12

Club

Fins
Hawick&Te
Step Rock
Glenrothes
Inverness

Club

Step Rock
Step Rock
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Dunedin

Club
Livingston
Inverness
Dunedin
Dunedin
Portobello

Club
Livingston
Dyce

Step Rock
Livingston
Cupar
Nairn
Portobello
Livingston

Club
Bathgate
Broxburn
Burntisland
Dyce
Broxburn
Inverness
Broxburn
Step Rock

Club
Inverness
Dunedin
Hawick&Te
Step Rock
Fins

Fins

Time
36.72
38.19
44 .51
45.01
4511

Time
34.52
37.60
37.90
38.18
41.91

Time
32.11
32.31
32.32
34.75
37.46

Time
29.21
29.39
29.41
29.72
29.81
29.85
30.15
32.70

Time
49.82
50.31
50.36
51.70
52.50
53.37
55.22
59.96

Time
37.79
40.54
41.97
42.54
43.82
43.87
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Dunedin Swim Team

~ Dunedin Challenge Meet

Carnegie Leisure Centre - 31st August 2014
Session 4 — Results

Event 402 Girls 13-14 50 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time Name
1 Kimberley Hind 14 Cockermouth 32.73 10 Hannah Dickson
2 Katie Gillies 14 Inverness 33.58 11 Megan Merrilees
3 Kiara Mackay 13 Fins 34.93 12 Catriona Cleary
4 Gigi Slater 13  Portobello  35.19 13 Zoe Atkinson
5 Rachael Woolley 14 Inverness 35.59 14 Caitlin Pirie
6 Brooke Lawrie 13 Naimn 35.75 15 Madaline Duncan
7 Lauren Davidson 13 Livingston  36.26 16 Erin McLean
8 Lucy Brice 13  Fins 37.03 17 Isobel Matthew
9 Hayley Nimmo 13 Burntisland  37.08
Event 402 Girls 15 & Over 50 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time Name
1 Jennifer Davis 23 Edinburgh Un 30.11 5 Victoria Broe
2 Caitlin Slater 15 Portobello  32.75 6 Stephanie Campbell
3 Laura Mclnnes 17  StepRock  33.06 7 Megan McCall
4 Emma Sharratt 15  StepRock  33.50
Event 403 Boys 11-12 200 Metre Breaststroke

Name Age Club Time 50 100 150 200
1 Euan Gumbrell 12 Inverness  3:11.60 4411 1:33.00 2:24.10 3:11.60
2 Archie Vickerstaff 12 Portobello  3:12.34 4269 1:31.06 2:21.35 3:12.34
3 Rory Vickerstaff 12 Portobello  3:21.81 46.34 1:3855 2:31.12 3:21.81
4 Oliver Withers 11 StepRock  3:45.92 5314 1:50.32 2:49.20 3:45.92
5 Sam Watson 11 Bathgate 3:46.48 50.89 1:50.35 2:50.30 3:46.48
6 Ryan Fleming 12 Bathgate 3:55.59 54.00 1:53.56 2:54.82 3:55.59
7 Michael Hope 12 Bathgate 4:05.31 56.75 2:00.65 3:04.54 4:05.31
-~ John Kean 12 Bathgate DQ
Event 403 Boys 13-14 200 Metre Breaststroke

Name Age Club Time 50 100 150 200
1 Dean Brannen 14 Inverness 2:4514 3742 1:20.25 2:04.00 2:45.14
2 Lewis Baillie 13 Cupar 2:4591 38.00 1:21.50 2:04.28 2:45.91
3 Nathan McGraw 13 Trojan 2:59.68 40.59 1:25.99 21323 2:59.68
4 Robert Withers 14  StepRock  3:03.61 4152 1:2814 2:15.97 3:03.61
5 Lewis O'Connor 14 Fins 3:19.64 4435 1:35.27 2:27.34 3:19.64
Event 403 Boys 15 & Over 200 Metre Breaststroke

Name Age Club Time 50 100 150 200
1 Jacob Duncan 15 Nain 2:49.12 3841 1:21.80 2:06.19 2:49.12
2 Brendan Johnson 16 Dyce 2:55.69 38.33  1:23.11 2:09.65 2:55.69
3 Stuart McKay 15 Glenrothes  3:05.40 43.02 1:30.21 2:18.27 3:05.40
Event 404 Girls 11-12 200 Metre Backstroke

Name Age Club Time 50 100 150 200
1 Caitlyn Dodds 11 Glenrothes  2:56.13 4438 1:29.76 2:15.88 2:56.13
2 Natalie Reilly 12 Bathgate 3:01.69 43.78 1:30.07 2:16.68 3:01.69
3 Megan Ovens 12 Glenrothes  3:11.43 4528 1:3490 2:2413 3:11.43
4 Ellie Monks 12 Broxburn 3:12.15 4565 1:35.87 2:26.14 3:12.15
5 Georgia Gullane Smillie 11 Dunedin 3:16.52 4511 1:34.95 2:26.60 3:16.52
6 Sian Moffat 12 Bathgate 3:19.22 46.71  1:39.09 2:3212 3:19.22
7 Helena Cutajar 11 Aquanauts Li 3:28.23 49.69 1:4532 2:38.02 3:28.23
8 Eilidh Calder 11 Aquanauts Li 3:29.46 4831 1:41.97 2:37.03 3:29.46

Age
14
13
14
14
14
13
13
14

Age
17
17
15

Club
Dunedin
Dyce
Cupar
Nairn
Dyce
Nairn
Dyce
Inverness

Club

Livingston

Fins
Dyce

Time
37.76
38.17
38.29
39.19
39.28
41.76
43.24
4512

Time
34.46
36.42
39.05
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Dunedin Swim Team

Dunedin Challenge Meet

Carnegie Leisure Centre - 31st August 2014
Session 4 — Results

Event 404 Girls 13-14 200 Metre Backstroke

100
1:13.58
1:18.94
1:20.97
1:28.67
1:27.26
1:43.82

100
1:09.00
1:18.05
1:23.97
1:22.55
1:24.23
1:24.15
1:24.38

100
1:14.76
1:18.39
1:20.65
1:22.32
1:22.37
1:23.96
1:26.66
1:40.20
1:42.02
1:45.56

100
1:06.32
1:06.70
1:08.15
1:10.47
1:10.67
1:12.83
1:13.26
1:14.51
1:16.44
1:17.76
1:19.65
1:26.37
1:33.85

100
1:01.53
1:01.99
1:04.32
1:06.65
1:09.16

Name Age Club Time 50
1 Catherine Comrie 14 Burntisland  2:32.98 35.28
2 Lucia Duncan 14 Inverness 2:42.17 37.98
3 Gigi Slater 13 Portobello  2:44.27 39.46
4 Zoe Atkinson 14 Nairn 2:57.33 43.33
5 Avery Collins 13 Dyce 2:57.58 42.45
6 Isobel Matthew 14 Inverness  3:26.98 50.13
- Amie Shepherd 13 Livingston  DQ
Event 404 Girls 15 & Over 200 Metre Backstroke

Name Age Club Time 50
1 Jennifer Davis 23 Edinburgh Un 2:22.81 33.22
2 Laura Mclnnes 17  StepRock  2:39.53 37.26
3 Anna Scott 16 Portobello  2:47.07 41.51
4 Adrian Moody 16 Inverness 2:48.21 39.01
5 Danielle Mendes 15  Burntisland  2:49.18 41.39
6 Sophie Stewart 15 Dyce 2:52.15 40.01
7 Hannah Pirie 16 Dyce 2:52.87 40.27
Event 405 Boys 8-10 100 Metre Freestyle

Name Age Club Time 50
1 Dylan Hind 9  Cockermouth 1:14.76 36.30
2 Michael Strang 10  Glenrothes  1:18.39 37.19
3 Ben Morozzo 10  Hawick&Te 1:20.65 38.16
4 Euan Moffat 10  Bathgate 1:22.32 40.43
5 Ashwin Naik 10  Aquanauts Li 1:22.37 40.21
6 Marcus Brogan 10  Hawick&Te 1:23.96 40.07
7 Harris MacDonald 10  Glenrothes  1:26.66 43.91
8 Hamish Noble 10 StepRock  1:40.20 48.11
9 Fraser McGloin 10  Glenrothes  1:42.02 48.00
10 Angus Franklin 10 Inverness 1:45.56 49.58
Event 405 Boys 11-12 100 Metre Freestyle

Name Age Club Time 50
1 Alasdair Dunse 12 Livingston  1:06.32 32.57
2 Andrew Gatton 12 Tain 1:06.70 33.08
3 Euan Gumbrell 12 Inverness 1:08.15 32.93
4 Mikolaj Sulek 12 Portobello  1:10.47 35.22
5 Adam Young 11 Cupar 1:10.67 34.40
6 Finlay Sutherland 12 Inverness 1:12.83 35.44
7 Murdo Denholm 12 Cupar 1:13.26 35.57
8 John Kean 12 Bathgate 1:14.51 35.95
9  Oliver Withers 11  StepRock  1:16.44 37.15
10 Yasin Onal 12 Livingston  1:17.76 37.36
11 Sam Watson 11 Bathgate 1:19.65 38.82
12 Isaac Laker 12 StepRock  1:26.37 41.67
13 Michael Hope 12 Bathgate 1:33.85 43.91
- Xander Wallace 12 Glenrothes DQ
Event 405 Boys 13-14 100 Metre Freestyle

Name Age Club Time 50
1 Dean Brannen 14 Inverness 1:01.53 29.77
2 Callum MacDonald 13 Burntisland  1:01.99 30.44
3 Nathan McGraw 13 Trojan 1:04.32 31.64
4 James Gray 14 Fins 1:06.65 31.93
5 Struan Hay 13 Inverness 1:09.16 33.50
6 Robert Withers 14  StepRock  1:10.84 34.05

1:10.84

150
1:53.33
2:00.88
2:03.17
2:14.03
2:13.68
2:37.07

150
1:46.21
1:59.79
2:05.76
2:07.33
2:07.39
2:09.22
2:09.39

200
2:32.98
2:42.17
2:44.27
2:57.33
2:57.58
3:26.98

200
2:22.81
2:39.53
2:47.07
2:48.21
2:49.18
2:52.15
2:52.87
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Dunedin Swim Team
“~ Dunedin Challenge Meet
Carnegie Leisure Centre - 31st August 2014
Session 4 — Results

7 Cameron Sutherland 14 Livingston  1:11.12 3321 1:11.12
8 Dennis Diaz 13 Portobello  1:12.35 3340 1:12.35
9 Ewan Millar 13 Glenrothes  1:19.77 38.78  1:19.77

Event 405 Boys 15 & Over 100 Metre Freestyle

Name Age Club Time 50 100
1 Douglas Ross 15 Tain 57.17 2793 5717
2 Gregor Dippie 18  Aquanauts Li 58.41 29.61 58.41
3 Arran Stowe 15  Fins 59.62 28.84 59.62
4 George Davidson 17 Dyce 1:00.79 28.98 1:00.79
5 Brendan Johnson 16 Dyce 1:01.25 2942 1:01.25
6 Fraser Leslie 16 Dyce 1:01.98 29.73  1:01.98
7 Lewis Longden 15 Dunedin 1:03.14 3017 1:03.14
8 Stuart Davidson 15 Dyce 1:04.52 30.62 1:.04.52
9 Thomas Sansom 15 Livingston 1:04.85 3146 1.04.85
10 Jacob Duncan 15 Naimn 1:05.27 3224 1:05.27
11 Paul Walledge 17 Livingston  1:05.34 31.75 1:.05.34
12 Steven Dale 16 Portobello  1:05.82 30.62 1:05.82
13 Lewis Condy 15 Broxburn 1:06.78 3166 1:06.78
14 Callum Sharratt 17  StepRock  1:08.53 3314  1:08.53
15 Andrew Dalgleish 15  Livingston 1:11.95 3397 1:11.95
Event 406 Girls 8-10 100 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time 50 100
1 Emma Parker 10  Trojan 1:32.98 4293 1:32.98
2 Anna Hedley 10  StepRock  1:38.82 4558 1:38.82
3 Jaqueline McMillan 10  Glenrothes  1:41.97 4822 1:41.97
4  Ellie Hume 10  Broxburn 1:55.04 51.86 1:55.04
- Beth Templeton 10  Livingston  DQ
Event 406 Girls 11-12 100 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time 50 100
1 Claire Thomson 12 Fins 1:16.76 36.20 1:16.76
2 Karen Heath 12 Broxburn 1:19.51 3747 1:19.51
3 Bethan Grant 11 Naimn 1:24.70 39.07 1:24.70
4 Ellie Monks 12 Broxburn 1:26.00 39.98 1:26.00
5 Kirsty Gillies 12 Inverness 1:27.16 4139 1:27.16
6 lona McDonald 12 Livingston 1:28.23 39.94 1:28.23
7 Caitlyn Dodds 11 Glenrothes  1:30.97 43.70 1:30.97
8 Mairi Noble 12 StepRock  1:34.93 4465 1:34.93
9  Sophie Allen 11 Hawick&Te 1:40.82 4321 1:40.82
10 Sian Moffat 12 Bathgate 1:41.49 4740 1:41.49
11 Hannah Bonnar 12 Fins 1:42.56 4489 1:42.56
12 Eilidh Calder 11 Aquanauts Li 1:46.39 49.09 1:46.39
13 Helena Cutajar 11 Aquanauts Li 1:48.44 50.38 1:48.44
14 Megan Ovens 12 Glenrothes  1:51.40 50.80 1:51.40
Event 406 Girls 13-14 100 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time 50 100
1 Kimberley Hind 14 Cockermouth 1:09.48 33.36  1:09.48
2 Brooke Lawrie 13 Naimn 1:18.79 37.28 1:18.79
3 Kiara Mackay 13 Fins 1:20.18 36.65 1:20.18
4 Catriona Cleary 14 Cupar 1:24.69 3947 1:24.69
5 Lauren Davidson 13 Livingston 1:27.33 3843 1:27.33
6 Ellen McQuilton 13 Cupar 1:29.65 4160 1:29.65
7 Amie Shepherd 13 Livingston  1:32.36 4151 1:32.36
8 Erin McLean 13 Dyce 1:37.98 4537 1:37.98
9 Madaline Duncan 13 Naimn 1:40.12 4757 1:40.12
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Event 406 Girls 15 & Over 100 Metre Butterfly

Name Age Club Time
1 Jennifer Davis 23 Edinburgh Un 1:06.23
2 Caitlin Slater 15 Portobello  1:13.03
3 Emma Sharratt 15 StepRock  1:17.40
4 Victoria Broe 17 Livingston 1:19.50
5 Laura Mclnnes 17  StepRock  1:19.69
Event 407 Boys 11-12 200 Metre IM
Name Age Club Time
1 Andrew Gatton 12 Tain 2:44.90
2 Alasdair Dunse 12 Livingston  2:48.46
3 Euan Gumbrell 12 Inverness 2:49.18
4 Sam Lewis 12 Fins 2:53.32
5 Archie Vickerstaff 12 Portobello  2:58.09
6 Adam Young 11 Cupar 2:58.36
7 Murdo Denholm 12 Cupar 2:58.99
8 Findlay Baillie 12 Cupar 3:07.50
9 Rory Vickerstaff 12 Portobello  3:07.62
10 John Kean 12 Bathgate 3:09.23
11 Oliver Withers 11 StepRock  3:18.92
12 lIsaac Laker 12 StepRock  3:27.34
Event 407 Boys 13-14 200 Metre IM
Name Age Club Time
1 Dean Brannen 14 Inverness 2:29.26
2 Andrew Campbell 14 Fins 2:32.09
3 Callum MacDonald 13 Burntisland ~ 2:37.25
4 Nathan McGraw 13 Trojan 2:45.54
5 Robert Withers 14  StepRock  2:48.20
6 Struan Hay 13 Inverness 2:48.78
7 Ewan Millar 13 Glenrothes  3:18.05
Event 407 Boys 15 & Over 200 Metre IM
Name Age Club Time
1 Arran Stowe 15 Fins 2:27.93
2 Stuart McKay 15  Glenrothes  2:52.40

50
31.09
34.28
35.92
37.47
35.84

50
36.28
36.62
37.62
39.79
41.61
41.35
40.22
50.76
46.11
43.12
47.47
46.91

50
33.10
33.85
34.60
36.75
37.47
36.20
47.72

50
33.63
42.41

100
1:06.23
1:13.03
1:17.40
1:19.50
1:19.69

100
1:19.25
1:20.03
1:20.82
1:25.46
1:25.83
1:25.53
1:271.21
1:36.83
1:32.88
1:33.22
1:37.82
1:40.38

100
1:11.82
1:11.45
1:14.99
1:20.53
1:22.66
1:20.79
1:37.77

100
1:11.68
1:25.84

150
2:07.34
2:12.77
2:11.78
2:14.40
2:17.61
2:20.75
2:19.42
2:28.67
2:26.31
2:28.23
2:36.21
2:42.76

150
1:55.97
1:56.59
2:02.43
2:08.72
2:09.70
2:12.06
2:34.81

150
1:56.10
2:14.75

200
2:44.90
2:48.46
2:49.18
2:53.32
2:58.09
2:58.36
2:58.99
3:07.50
3:07.62
3:09.23
3:18.92
3:27.34

200
2:29.26
2:32.09
2:37.25
2:45.54
2:48.20
2:48.78
3:18.05

200
2:27.93
2:52.40
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